Yearly Points Report
Time generated: Saturday Mar 02, 2024 08:37 am

1 - Youth Hunter 13 & Under

Back

Number

430

150

800

40

955

240

555

208

209

Barn Name

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

In The Irons
Equestrian

In The Irons
Equestrian
Academy

Horse Name

Dutches
Darling

Hes A Shy
Dancer

Miss Scarlett

Worth A
Million

Shez Skip N
Good

Ms Scarletts
Dutchman

Ms Scarletts
Dutchman

Narrow Gate
Roibeard
(Robbie)

Windfield's
Gallatin

Chanel
Grobler

Carrigan
Winship

Alexis
Lipp

Hayden
Holcombe

Alaina
Lather

Scarlett
Corrier

Meghna
Nataraj

Lucia
Smithdeal

Savanna
Hogsed

Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer
Id Attended Attended Hours
314 2

338 2 2

322 2 2 2

317 2 2

321 2 1 6

341 1

327 1 1 4

351 2 1 2

372 2

Total
Points

43

30

25

18

16

15



2 - Youth Hunter 14 - 18

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings  Volunteer Total
Number o] Attended Attended Hours Points
333 The Moonlight N =~ Amelia 313 2 1 38
Equestrian Lace Gilbert
Reserve
200 The Cashmere  Amie 337 2 6 38
Equestrian Callie Ward
Reserve
60 The Zippity Do Kathryn 339 2 2 6 34
Equestrian Da Wynkoop
Reserve
880 The Dutches Anandita 326 1 1 4 20
Equestrian Boston Mitra
Reserve Mate
519 Galt's Valley = RCW Royal Bailey 1098 2 9
Farm Beau Braddon




3 - Adult Hunter

Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings  Volunteer
Id Attended Attended Hours
500 The Moonlight ~ Ann Dancy 308 2 2 2 40
Equestrian N Lace
Reserve
362 Blue Springs  The Renee 367 1 2 24
Farm Krymsun Henderson
Ryde
11 The Hes A Shy = Christine 332 1 1 24
Equestrian Dancer Spangle
Reserve
852 Seven Gables Prince of Patricia 297 1 4
Darkness  Wasmuth




4 - Novice Hunter

Back Barn Name Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings  Volunteer Total
Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points
30 The Ms Scarletts = Clara 310 2 2 2 35
Equestrian Dutchman Dudley
Reserve
220 The Suddenly Ella 333 2 1 22
Equestrian Rock N Stone
Reserve
90 The Worth A Rose 330 2 2 2 21
Equestrian Million Richman
Reserve
222 The Zippity Do Norah 307 1 2 6 17
Equestrian Da Costello
Reserve
50 The My Zippos Keira 305 1 2 6 16
Equestrian Dreamer Callahan
Reserve
160 The Miss Scarlett Lucy 304 2 1 2 16
Equestrian Brewster
Reserve
420 The Dutches Scarlett 325 1 4 10
Equestrian Boston Mate | Merriam
Reserve
313 Berry Patch Belle Mia Murphy 1098 2 0

equestrian Kibler



5 - Open Hunter

Back Barn Name Rider Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

888 The Suddenly Lily Reutter 329 2 2 8 35
Equestrian  Rock N
Reserve

170 The Shez Skip  Mahima 315 2 2 4 33
Equestrian N Good Guntupalli
Reserve

100 The My Zippos | Lily Dobanton 309 2 2 30
Equestrian  Dreamer
Reserve

777 The Dutches Nicole 335 1 3 13
Equestrian  Darling Vladimirovskiy
Reserve

909 The Ms Ariella Carey | 306 2 6
Equestrian  Scarletts
Reserve Dutchman

301 Silvercrown Peanut Aubree Webb 358 1 2 1 0
Farms Pony

70 The Moonlight = Payton 312 2 1 0
Equestrian N Lace Emberton

Reserve



6 - Youth 13 & Under Western

Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Name Id Attended Attended Hours Points

459 Dustin's  Rosie the  Timothy 1097 2 32
Place Riveter Laszlo




8 - Adult Western

Horse Name Rider Membership Shows W EEIT S Volunteer Total
Name o] Attended Attended Hours Points
362 Blue The Krymsun Renee 367 1 2 24
Springs Ryde Henderson
Farm
802 Miller Hustling For Madeline 368 1 20
Blackjack Miller




9 - Novice Western

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

444 The Hes A Shy  Kaitlyn 320 2 2 2 52
Equestrian Dancer Kruger
Reserve

111 The Dutches Andrew 316 2 1 40
Equestrian Darling Harden
Reserve

550 The Zippity Do Logan 323 2 1 4 29
Equestrian Da Mangona
Reserve

460 The Shez Skip | Saatvik 331 2 6 27
Equestrian N Good Sood
Reserve

951 Belle Acres Invested at Ella 362 1 24

Last Cramer

80 The Cashmere Cora 318 1 1 8 16
Equestrian Callie Holland
Reserve

367 Blue springs Suddenly  Sadie 362 1 1 3
farm Zippin Winters

357 Blue Springs  Lil Red Clara 282 1 1 0
Farm Freund

371 Blue Springs  Hey There Brooke 358 1 0

Delilah Lee



10 - Open Western

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points
755 The My Zippos = Kayley 303 2 1 2 44
Equestrian Dreamer Appenfelder
Reserve
70 The Moonlight N = Payton 312 2 1 37
Equestrian Lace Emberton
Reserve
888 The Suddenly Lily Reutter = 329 2 2 8 34
Equestrian Rock N
Reserve
20 The Dutches Kate 334 2 2 4 32
Equestrian Boston Thompson
Reserve Mate
802 Miller Hustling Madeline 368 1 17
For Miller
Blackjack




11 - Beginner English

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings  Volunteer

Number Id Attended Attended Hours

440 The Dutches Suzy 324 2 4 44
Equestrian Darling McKibbin
Reserve

262 The Dutches Aarya 319 2 1 2 40
Equestrian Boston Jayshwal
Reserve Mate

10 The Worth A Elsie 302 1 19
Equestrian Million Amin
Reserve

366 Blue Springs  Cherokee Brooklee @ 367 1 1 15
Farm Rose Wehunt

490 The Shez Skip N | Eloise 336 1 1 4 13
Equestrian Good Walls
Reserve




12 - Beginner Western

Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
o] Attended Attended Hours Points
368 Blue Lil Red Mackenzie 368 1 19
Springs Sherrer
Farm
839 Miller Mouse Lexi 368 1 2 18
Robertson
366 Blue Cherokee Brooklee 367 1 1 17
Springs Rose Wehunt
Farm
361 Blue Suddenly = Jemma 1098 1 2 13
Springs Zippin Henderson

Farm




13 - Ranch Horse

Horse Name Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Name Attended  Attended Hours Points
459 Dustin's | Rosie the Timothy 1097 2 11
Place Riveter Laszlo
135 Moody CR Shining | Pam 383 1 2 6
Mistress Moody




14 - Amateur Western

Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer
Attended  Attended Hours
451 Dustin's  Zip Lynn 1097 30
Place Brecht
452 Dustin's | Hollywood Dustin 1097 2 25
Place N Dry Thomas




20 - Walk / Trot Flat, 9 & Under

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points
379 Berry Patch CBMF Finley 360 2 1 34
equestrian Imagination Haynie
157 Berry Patch Rocky Katie 301 1 14
Equestrian Road Grace
Allen
633 Blue Springs Hello Piper 367 1 2 12
Farm Ferdinand  Martin
375 Creekside Scouting Isabella 351 1 10
Ranch Rescue Talent Goss
152 Emmy Leberte Good Golly  Angelynn 351 1 1 5
Sport Horses, Miss Molly  Wilder
LLC
151 Emmy Leberte Jear Bear  Violet 351 1 1 4
Nolten
164 EA Equestrian Mystery Cora 381 1 2

Verlander



21 - Walk/ Trot Flat, 10-11

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings  Volunteer Total

Number o] Attended Attended Hours Points

373 Creekside Orion's Addison | 351 2 2 38
Ranch Rescue Storm Keller

376 Creekside Sterling Eva 358 2 37
Ranch Rescue = Moon Morozova

157 Berry Patch Rocky Katie 301 1 0
Equestrian Road Grace

Allen

379 Berry Patch CBMF Finley 360 2 1 0

equestrian Imagination = Haynie




22 - Walk / Trot Ground Poles

Back

Number

373

376

157

153

152

209

355

210

375

374

164

314

151

377

507

Barn Name

Creekside
Ranch
Rescue

Creekside
Ranch
Rescue

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Emmy
Leberte Sport
Horses, LLC

In The Irons
Equestrian
Academy

Bluesprings
farm

Miller

Creekside
Ranch
Rescue

Creekside
Ranch

EA
Equestrian

Berry Patch
equestrian

Emmy
Leberte

Creekside R
anch Rescue

EA
Equestrian

Horse Name

Orion's
Storm

Sterling
Moon

Rocky Road

Good Golly
Miss Molly

Windfield's
Gallatin

Cowboy
Magic

Bassaratti
(Basraa)

Scouting
Talent
Mischief
Managed
Mystery
Rocky Road
Jear Bear

Stuart Little

Oakey-Dokie

Addison
Keller

Eva
Morozova

Katie
Grace
Allen

Piper
Reagan

Angelynn
Wilder

Savanna
Hogsed

Brynn
Roland

Caitlind
ebb

Isabella
Goss

Bailey
Norris

Cora
Verlander

Lauren
Perez

Violet
Nolten

Josi
Smallwood

Ella
Sherman

Membership
Id

351

358

301

1096

351

372

294

358

351

358

381

365

351

372

366

Shows
Attended

Meetings Volunteer
Attended Hours
2
1
1
1
1 2
2 1
1

Total
Points

21

18

15

12



23 - Walk / Trot Crossrails

Back Barn Name  Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

315 Berry Patch Reynard Rylier 368 2 32
Equestrian West

314 Berry Patch  Rocky Road @ Lauren 365 2 30
equestrian Perez

911 Berry Patch | Cool Fancy  Kaylee 366 2 28
Equestrian Rayne Kallam

373 Creekside Orion's Addison 351 2 2 16
Ranch Storm Keller
Rescue

507 EA Oakey-Dokie Ella 366 2 13
Equestrian Sherman

355 Bluesprings | Cowboy Brynn 294 1 1 2 10
farm Magic Roland

153 Berry Patch Piper 1096 1 10
Equestrian Reagan

377 Creekside R Stuart Little  Josi 372 2 9
anch Rescue Smallwood

405 Shenanigans Whoopie Pie  Lila 384 1 9
farm Levinsky

203 Berry Patch | Highly Kate Fenn 370 1 2 8
Equestrian

633 Blue Springs  Hello Piper 367 1 2 4
Farm Ferdinand Martin

506 EA Oneln A Anna 358 2 3
Equestrian Millie Beasley

374 Creekside Mischief Bailey 358 2 0

Ranch Managed Norris



24 - Canter Crossrails, 11 & Under

Back

Number

Barn Name

Membership Shows

Id

Meetings
Attended Attended

Volunteer
Hours

379 Berry Patch CBMF Finley 360 2 1 30
equestrian Imagination Haynie

313 Berry Patch Belle Mia Murphy 1098 2 29
equestrian Kibler

508 EA Here Annabel 1098 1 15
Equestrian Comes Smith

Trouble

514 EA Coco Puff Anna 358 2 0

Equestrian Beasley




25 - Walk/Trot Flat, 12 & Over

Horse Name Membershi  Shows Meeting Voluntee Total
p Id Attende s Attend r Hours Point
ed S
102 Wildewood WF Celebraation Livy Sing 358 1 1 1 29
leton
203 Berry Highly Kate 370 1 2 15
Patch Fenn
Equestrian
355 Bluespring Cowboy Magic Brynn 294 1 1 2 8
s farm Roland
365 Blue My True Love Finley 358 1 1 4
Springs Brown
210 Miller Bassaratti (Basraa) @ Caitlind 358 1 2 1 3
Webb
369 Blue Uga Liberty 349 1 1 1
Springs Brown
372 Creekside  Gustavor-30004119 Olivia 286 2 0
Ranch 0 Clyburn
Rescue




26 - Canter Crossrails, 12 - 17

Back Barn Name Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points
102 Wildewood  WF Livy 358 1 1 1 27
Celebraation @ Singleton
202 Berry Patch = Sterling Juliet 289 1 1 4 15
Equestrian Guidry
720 Silvercrown  Dawn Mackenzie 372 2 14
Farms Treader Peterson
611 Berry Patch  Highly Likely = Kaleigh 370 1 1 10
Equestrian Hataway
184 La Mariposa Sugar Plum | Ellery 380 1 10
USA Rowell
365 Blue Springs My True Love Finley 358 1 1 5
Brown
775 EA Diamond In Ella 366 2 5
Equestrian My Pocket Sherman
288 Silvercrown = Daddy Kept  Addison 1098 2 3
His Promise = Tucker
369 Blue Springs  Uga Liberty 349 1 1 2
Brown
355 Bluesprings = Cowboy Brynn 294 1 1 2 0

farm Magic Roland



27 - Novice Hunter 18"

Back

Number

105

206

312

184

104

381

508

197

452

Barn Name

Wildewood
Farm

In The Irons
Equestrian
Academy

Berry Patch
equestrian

La Mariposa
USA

WildeWood
Farm, Inc.

Creekside
Ranch Rescue

EA Equestrian
A&R
Equestrian

Dustin's Place

Horse Name
WF
Celebraation
Fiddlemaker's
Extra Innings
Southern
sweetheart

Sugar Plum

Sir Lancelott
Hibat Aljana
Here Comes
Trouble

Ring me Up

Hollywood N
Dry

Laney
Lewis

Kinzlee
Brooks

Lindsey
Dumas

Ellery
Rowell

Greta
Coley

Chloe
Baccala

Annabel
Smith

Audrey
Wilson

Dustin
Thomas

Membership
Id
351

372

368

380

358

1098

372

1097

Shows
Attended

Meetings Volunteer
Attended Hours

Total
Points

26

15

15

14



28 - Green Hunter 18"

Total
Points

Volunteer
Hours

Back Barn Name Horse Name Rider Membership

Name [o}

Shows Meetings
Attended Attended

Number

775

316

720

509

103

507

165

288

452

351

EA
Equestrian

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Silvercrown
Farms

EA
Equestrian

WildeWood
Farm

EA
Equestrian

EA
Equestrian

Silvercrown

Dustin's
Place

Blue Springs

Farm

Diamond In
My Pocket

ravioli

Dawn
Treader

Lead Star
Stella Luna
Oakey-Dokie
Diamond In

My Pocket

Daddy Kept
His Promise

Hollywood N
Dry

Hello
Ferdinand

Ella
Sherman

Ava Saxon

Mackenzie
Peterson

Julie Smith
Emily
Archer

Ella
Sherman

Ava
Helland

Addison
Tucker

Dustin
Thomas

Bailey
Caldwell

366

351

372

1098

358

366

381

1098

1097

367



29 - Mini Hunter

Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Id Attended Attended Hours Points

105 Wildewood = WF Laney 351 2 1 27
Farm Celebraation Lewis

204 In the Irons My Sweet Kinzlee 291 2 2 23
Equestrian | Lollipop Brooks

208 In The Narrow Gate Lucia 351 2 1 2 8
Irons Roibeard Smithdeal
Equestrian  (Robbie)

508 EA Here Comes Annabel | 1098 1 7
Equestrian  Trouble Smith




31 - Green Horse

Back N Barn Horse Name Membershi Shows A Meeting Voluntee Total
umber Name p Id ttended s Attend r Hours Point
ed S

514 EA Coco Puff Anna 358 2 20
Equestrian Beasley

509 EA Lead Star Julie 1098 1 15
Equestrian Smith

316 Berry ravioli Ava 351 2 15
Patch Saxon
Equestrian

775 EA Diamond In My Ella She 366 2 14
Equestrian Pocket rman

372 Creekside = Gustavor-30004119 Olivia 286 2 13
Ranch 0 Clyburn
Rescue

103 WildeWoo = Stella Luna Emily 358 2 1 9
d Farm Archer

165 EA Diamond In My Ava 381 2 8
Equestrian = Pocket Helland

507 EA Oakey-Dokie Ella She 366 2 7
Equestrian rman

313 Berry Belle Mia Murphy | 1098 2 4
Patch Kibler
equestrian




32 - Schooling Hunter

Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Id Attended Attended Hours Points

310 Berry Visa Gold Brooklyn 295 2 1 4 28
Patch Sovie
Equestrian

516 Empire Sparkle and Catelyn 355 2 1 8 26
Equestrian  Shine Ruehman

308 Windy Sundae Best Elise 368 2 2 14
Hollow Gahl
Farm

280 Silvercrown Learning to fly Katherine 372 2 2 3 11
Farms Turner

143 Patton Wicklow Kathy 367 1 11

Patton

173 Dreamore  Bella Lilah 284 1 2 9
Farm Notte-300032960 Monroe

201 Berry Cool Fancy Adelae 300 1 2 6 8
Patch Rayne Couch
Equestrian

518 Empire A champagne Jody 351 1 1 3
Equestrian  Toast Sweeney

504 EA Teddy Roosevelt Harper 358 2 2
Equestrian Helland

378 Dreamore  Austin Caitlin 383 1 0

Farm Winter



33 - Short Stirrup

Horse Name Membershi Shows A Meeting Voluntee Total
p Id ttended s Attend r Hours Point
ed S
301 Silvercrow  Peanut Pony Aubree 358 1 2 1 27
n Farms Webb
204 In the Irons | My Sweet Kinzlee 291 2 2 19
Equestrian | Lollipop Brooks
522 EA Over The Moon  Anna 358 2 15
Equestrian Beasley
173 Dreamore  Bella Notte-3000 Lilah 284 1 2 14
Farm 32960 Monroe
302 Silver Kick it into high ~ Nola McCor 358 1 2 11
Crown gear mack
Farms
504 EA Teddy Roosevelt Harper 358 2 10
Equestrian Helland
501 EA In The Palm of Ava 358 2 9
Equestrian My Hand Helland
350 Blue Guinness Emma 345 7
Springs Langa
Farm
196 A&R Magic Dragon Evenlyn 384 1 2 6
Smith
381 Creekside  Hibat Aljana Chloe 358 2 1 0
Ranch Baccala
Rescue
194 A&R By The Willow Ember 379 1 0
Equestrian Tree Shafer




34 - Intermediate Hunter

Farm

Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Id Attended Attended Hours Points
515 Empire Pull The Catelyn 288 2 1 8 24
Equestrian = Trigger Ruehman
199 Windy Robin Hills Elise Gahl 381 2 1 18
Hollow Triple Play




35 - Long Stirrup

Back Barn Name Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings  Volunteer

Number Id Attended Attended Hours

207 In the Irons What Emily 358 2 23
Equestrian Happens in Moses

Vegas

284 Silver Crown | Peanut Pony Renae 378 1 12
Farms Ritz

101 Wildewood Show Me the = Madison 351 1 1 0
Farm Money Martin




36 - Open Hunter Flat

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number o] Attended Attended Hours Points

502 EA Sriracha Ella 366 2 28
Equestrian Sherman

911 Berry Patch Cool Fancy Kaylee 366 2 25
Equestrian Rayne Kallam

143 Patton Wicklow Kathy 367 1 18

Patton

312 Berry Patch Southern Lindsey @ 368 1 1 15
equestrian sweetheart Dumas

104 WildeWood Sir Greta 2 1 12
Farm, Inc. Lancelott Coley

101 Wildewood Show Me Madison 351 1 1 10
Farm the Money  Martin

509 EA Lead Star Julie 1098 1 5
Equestrian Smith

195 La Mariposa  El Dorado Anja 383 2 1 8 4
USA Jacobs




37 - 2" Jumper

Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings  Volunteer Total
o] Attended Attended Hours Points
501 EA In The Palm  Ava Helland 358 2 18
Equestrian = of My Hand
505 EA Daisy Me Meadow 362 11
Equestrian = Rolling Heaney
516 Empire Sparkle and | Catelyn | 355 2 1 8 11
Equestrian Shine ehman
403 Empire Kisses From  Salome 377 1 9
Equestrian Kastano Liebermann
191 A&R Son with Harper 384 1 4
Equestrian Cause Goulding
171 Dreamore  Silver Blakely 383 1 3
Farm Spectacle Westemeier
506 EA One In A Anna 358 2 3
Equestrian Millie Beasley
196 A&R Magic Evenlyn 384 1 2 0
Dragon Smith
197 A&R Ringme Up  Audrey 372 1 1 0

Equestrian Wilson



38 - 2'3" Jumper

Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings  Volunteer Total
Id Attended Attended Hours Points

501 EA In The Palm  Ava 358 2 18
Equestrian = of My Hand Helland

515 Empire Pull The Lauren 288 2 1 8 17
Equestrian Trigger Ruehman

35 La Zaina Anja 311 2 2 8 9
Mariposa Jacobs
USA

403 Empire Kisses From = Salome 377 1 3
Equestrian Kastano Liebermann

506 EA One In A Anna 358 2 0
Equestrian Millie Beasley




39 - 2'6" Jumper

Barn Name Horse Name Membershi Shows A Meeting Voluntee Total
p Id ttended s Attend r Hours Point
ed S
185 Shenanigan = Spur of the olivia 384 1 12
s farm Moment trumble
35 La Mariposa Zaina Anja 311 2 2 8 9
USA Jacobs
158 Shenanigan Dealer's Choice-3 Kaelyn 376 1 1 7
s farm 00042179 Fletcher
502 EA Sriracha Ella She 366 2 6
Equestrian rman




40 - 2'9" Jumper

Back Barn Name Horse Name Membershi Shows A Meeting Voluntee Total
Number p ld ttended s Attend r Hours Points
ed
185 Shenanigan = Spur of the olivia 384 1 12
s farm Moment trumble
158 Shenanigan Dealer's Choice-3 Kaelyn @ 376 1 1 8

s farm 00042179 Fletche
r




41 - Working Hunter

Back Barn Horse Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Name Name Name Id Attended  Attended Hours Points

502 EA Sriracha  Ella 366 2 36
Equestrian Sherman

191 A&R Son with  Harper 384 1 15
Equestrian Cause Goulding




42 - Green Rider

Back Barn Name Membership Shows W EEHTS Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

315 Berry Patch Reynard Rylier 368 2 33
Equestrian West

314 Berry Patch Rocky Lauren 365 2 25
equestrian Road Perez

104 WildeWood Sir Greta 2 1 23
Farm, Inc. Lancelott Coley

202 Berry Patch Sterling  Juliet 289 1 1 4 21
Equestrian Guidry

377 Creekside Ran = Stuart Josi 372 2 9
ch Rescue Little Smallwood

103 WildeWood Stella Emily 358 2 1 6
Farm Luna Archer

164 EA Equestrian = Mystery  Cora 381 1 5

Verlander




50 - Small Fry Weaving 8 & Under/ Exceptional Unassisted

Back

Number

752

511

512

633

217

606

108

Barn Name

Timber
Ridge Farm

EA
Equestrian

EA
Equestrian

Blue
Springs
Farm

Bonds Little
Farm

Little
Meadow
Farm

Bonds Little
Farm

Dustin Off
My Boots

Jeez Louise
Daisy Me
Rolling
Hello
Ferdinand

Mufasa

Jag

Woody

Lincoln
Rose

Calvin
Farmer

Anna
Beasley

Piper
Martin
Corbin
Bond
William

Lam

Corbin
Bond

Membership Shows

[o} Attended
372 2
368 2
1098 1
367 1
352 1
372 1
353 1

Meetings Volunteer Total
Attended Hours Points
2 32
29
2 9
2 8
1 5
1 5
1 0



51 - Youth Weaving, 9-12

Back Barn Name Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Name Id Attended Attended Hours Points

753 Timber Fudgesicle  Jaxson 372 2 2 35
Ridge Farm Fantasia Rose

389 Blue Pot of Gold BB 372 1 16
Springs Blue

Farm




52 - Teen Weaving, 13-18

Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer
o] Attended Attended Hours

701 Sweet Rusty elon 1097 2 25
Stables Whitehead

754 Timber Been There  Ansley 368 2 1 18
Ridge Dun That Cloud
Farm

775 EA Diamond In Ella 366 2 16
Equestrian My Pocket Sherman

512 EA Jeez Louise | Evie Smith 1098 1 2 13
Equestrian

507 EA Oakey-Dokie Ella 366 2 10
Equestrian Sherman

317 Blue The Cavalry  Carson 358 1 0
Springs Sheckter




54 - Small Fry Barrels 8 & Under / Exceptional Unassisted

Back

Number

752

511

512

606

633

217

108

Barn Name Horse

Name
Timber Dustin Off
Ridge Farm My Boots
EA Jeez Louise
Equestrian
EA Daisy Me
Equestrian  Rolling
Little Jag
Meadow
Farm
Blue Hello
Springs Ferdinand
Farm

Bonds Little Mufasa
Farm

Bonds Little Woody
Farm

Lincoln
Rose

Calvin
Farmer

Anna
Beasley

William
Lam

Piper
Martin

Corbin
Bond

Corbin
Bond

Membership Shows

[o} Attended
372 2
368 2
1098 1
372 1
367 1
352 1
353 1

Meetings Volunteer Total

Attended Hours Points
2 33
25
2 16
1 12
2 7
1 5
1 1



55 - Youth Barrels, 9-12

Back Barn Name Volunteer Total

Membership Shows

Meetings

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

753 Timber Fudgesicle  Jaxson 372 2 2 36
Ridge Farm Fantasia Rose

389 Blue Pot of Gold BB Blue 372 1 14
Springs
Farm

996 Cowart Onyx Rose  Ellie Alice 359 10
Farms Stewart

515 Empire Pull The Lauren 288 2 1 8 8
Equestrian  Trigger Ruehman

355 Bluesprings Cowboy Brynn 294 1 1 2 2
farm Magic Roland




56 - Teen Barrels, 13-18

Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer
o] Attended Attended Hours

701 Sweet Rusty elon 1097 2 27
Stables Whitehead

754 Timber Been There  Ansley 368 2 1 18
Ridge Dun That Cloud
Farm

602 Cowart Secret Miley 1097 1 13
Farms Cowart

775 EA Diamond In Ella 366 2 12
Equestrian My Pocket Sherman

601 Cowart Blue Squirrel Baylee 1097 1 10
Farms Cowart

512 EA Jeez Louise | Evie Smith 1098 1 2 7
Equestrian

317 Blue The Cavalry  Carson 358 1 3
Springs Sheckter

507 EA Oakey-Dokie Ella 366 2 2
Equestrian Sherman




57 - Open Barrels

Barn Name Membership Shows W EEe S Volunteer Total
Id Attended Attended Hours Points
515 Empire Pull The  Lauren 288 2 1 8 12
Equestrian | Trigger Ruehman
355 Bluesprings Cowboy | Brynn 294 1 1 2 5
farm Magic Roland




58 - Lead Line / Exceptional Assisted Weaving

Back Barn Horse Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number Name NETNE Name Id Attended Attended Hours Points
364 Blue Tankydoodle Harper 372 1 2 18
Springs Dandy Henderson
Farm
511 EA Jeez Louise Calvin 368 2 0
Equestrian Farmer




59 - Lead Line / Exceptional Assisted Barrels

Volunteer

Hours

Total
Points

Membership Shows Meetings
Id Attended Attended
364 Blue Tankydoodle Harper 372 1 2
Springs Dandy Henderson

Farm

18




901 - Green Hunter

Horse Name Membershi Shows A Meeting Voluntee Total
p ld ttended s Attend r Hours Point
ed S
374 Creekside Mischief Managed Bailey 358 2 15
Ranch Norris
353 Blue HESA CLASSY Lina And 299 1 12
Springs KRYMSUN erson
Farm
372 Creekside Gustavor-30004119 Olivia 286 2 9
Ranch 0 Clyburn
Rescue
313 Berry Belle Mia Murphy 1098 2 0
Patch equ Kibler
estrian




902 - Novice Hunter 13 & Under

Back

Number

Barn Name

Membership
Id

Shows
Attended

Meetings
Attended

Volunteer
Hours

Total
Points

909 The Ms Scarletts Ariella 306 2 23
Equestrian Dutchman Carey
Reserve

376 Creekside Sterling Eva 358 2 12
Ranch Moon Morozova
Rescue

377 Creekside R Stuart Little  Josi 372 2 9
anch Rescue Smallwood

373 Creekside Orion's Addison 351 2 2 4
Ranch Storm Keller
Rescue

375 Creekside Scouting Isabella 351 1 4
Ranch Talent Goss
Rescue

313 Berry Patch Belle Mia Murphy 1098 2 0
equestrian Kibler




903 - Open Hunter Hack

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings  Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

755 The My Zippos Kayley 303 21
Equestrian Dreamer Appenfelder
Reserve

333 The Moonlight = Amelia 313 15
Equestrian N Lace Gilbert
Reserve

800 The Miss Alexis Lipp 322 13
Equestrian Scarlett
Reserve

200 The Cashmere Amie Ward 337 12
Equestrian Callie
Reserve

60 The Zippity Do = Kathryn 339 11
Equestrian Da Wynkoop
Reserve

11 The Hes A Shy Christine 332 6
Equestrian Dancer Spangle
Reserve

430 The Dutches Chanel 314 4
Equestrian Darling Grobler
Reserve

888 The Suddenly  Lily Reutter 329 1
Equestrian Rock N

Reserve




905 - Mare Halter

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

805 Twin Oaks Tamis River 362 1 1 8 10
Farm morning Johns

Grace

535 Berry Patch  Tinkerbell Pam 364 2 2 8 7
equestrian Almond

803 Miller Ruby Caitlind 363 1 1 1 6

Webb

804 Twin Oaks Enchanted  Christina = 358 1 1 8 5
Farm Johns

366 Blue Springs  Cherokee Brooklee = 367 1 1 3
Farm Rose Wehunt




906 - Gelding Halter

Horse Name

Membership

Id

Shows
Attended

Meetings
Attended

Volunteer
Hours

Total
Points

851 Zen Horse Heza Hancock Zen Horse 384 1 6
Barn King Barn

802 Miller Hustling For Madeline = 368 1 6

Blackjack Miller

353 Blue HESA CLASSY Lina 299 1 5
Springs KRYMSUN Anderson
Farm

515 Empire Pull The Lauren 288 2 1 8 3
Equestrian Trigger Ruehman

839 Miller Mouse Lexi 368 1 2 2

Robertson




907 - Color Halter

Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
INETR[E Id Attended Attended Hours Points
851 Zen Heza Zen 384 1 6
Horse Hancock Horse

Barn King Barn




908 - Lead Line

Back Barn Horse Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number Name NETNE Name Id Attended Attended Hours Points
356 Blue Suddenly Opal 1098 1 1 6
Springs Zlppin Henderson
Farm
364 Blue Tankydoodle Harper 372 1 2 6
Springs Dandy Henderson
Farm




909 - Green Horse Western

Horse Name Rider Membership Shows Meetings  Volunteer Total
NETIE Id Attended Attended Hours Points
353 Blue HESA CLASSY Lina 299 1 12
Springs KRYMSUN Anderson

Farm




910 - Novice Western 13 & Under

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer
Number o] Attended Attended Hours
444 The Hes A Shy = Kaitlyn 320 2 2 2 18
Equestrian Dancer Kruger
Reserve
459 Dustin's Place Rosie the | Timothy @ 1097 2 7
Riveter Laszlo
80 The Cashmere Cora 318 1 1 8 7
Equestrian Callie Holland
Reserve
951 Belle Acres Invested at Ella 362 1 6
Last Cramer
367 Blue springs Suddenly  Sadie 362 1 1 4
farm Zippin Winters
357 Blue Springs Lil Red Clara 282 1 1 2
Farm Freund
371 Blue Springs Hey There Brooke @ 358 1 0
Delilah Lee




913 - Western Riding

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings  Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

755 The My Zippos Kayley 303 2 1 2 6
Equestrian Dreamer Appenfelder

Reserve




914 - Open Non-Stock Horse English

Back Barn Horse Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Name Name Name o] Attended Attended Hours Points

519 Galt's RCW Bailey 1098 2 20
Valley Royal Braddon
Farm Beau

521 Galt's Tinkerbell  Nikki 1098 1 19
Valley Bennett
Farm

374 Creekside  Mischief Bailey 358 2 12
Ranch Managed Norris

520 Galt's Mizz Ou Linda 1098 2 12
Valley Lala Braddon
Farm

378 Dreamore  Austin Caitlin 383 1 9
Farm Winter




915 - Open Non-Stock Horse Halter

Back Barn Name Horse Rider Membership Shows Meetings  Volunteer Total

Number Name Name Id Attended Attended Hours Points

805 Twin Oaks Tamis River 362 1 1 8 11
Farm morning Johns

Grace

535 Berry Patch  Tinkerbell Pam 364 2 2 8 7
equestrian Almond

378 Dreamore Austin Caitlin 383 1 6
Farm Winter

804 Twin Oaks Enchanted @ Christina 358 1 1 8 4
Farm Johns

217 Bonds Little ~ Mufasa Corbin 352 1 1 3
Farm Bond

852 Seven Prince of Patricia 297 1 0
Gables Darkness Wasmuth




916 - Open Non-Stock Horse Western

Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Attended Attended Hours Points
520 Galt's Mizz Ou Linda 1098 2 21
Valley Lala Braddon
Farm
517 Galt's WVS Paddy 1098 2 20
Valley Glory's Bates
Farm Drifter
378 Dreamore | Austin Caitlin 383 1 11
Farm Winter




918 - Mini/Pony Halter

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings  Volunteer Total

Number [o! Attended Attended Hours Points

805 Twin Oaks Tamis River 362 1 1 8 12
Farm morning Johns

Grace

535 Berry Patch  Tinkerbell Pam 364 2 2 8 7
equestrian Almond

217 Bonds Little = Mufasa Corbin 352 1 1 5
Farm Bond

633 Blue Springs Hello Piper 367 1 2 4
Farm Ferdinand Martin

364 Blue Springs Tankydoodle Harper 372 1 2 3
Farm Dandy Henderson




919 - Ranch Horse Halter

Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Id Attended Attended Hours Points
851 Zen Heza Zen Horse 384 1 6
Horse Hancock Barn
Barn King
852 Seven Prince of Patricia 297 1 0
Gables Darkness Wasmuth




921 - RHSC Jr. / Am. Equitation on the Flat

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

310 Berry Patch  Visa Gold Brooklyn 295 2 1 4 10
Equestrian Sovie

502 EA Sriracha Ella 366 2 6
Equestrian Sherman

199 Windy Hollow Robin Hills Elise 381 2 1 5
Farm Triple Play  Gabhl

308 Windy Hollow Sundae Elise 368 2 2 5
Farm Best Gahl

280 Silvercrown Learningto  Katherine 372 2 2 3 4
Farms fly Turner

103 WildeWood @ StellaLuna  Emily 358 2 1 3
Farm Archer

101 Wildewood Show Me Madison 351 1 1 2
Farm the Money Martin

155 Windy Hollow Cinco Avery 382 1 0
Farm McCall

176 Shenanigans Bocephus Jr  Emma 283 1 0

farm Katz



922 - Hunter Hack

Back

Number

516

310

201

280

155

103

518

101

309

Barn Name

Empire
Equestrian

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Silvercrown
Farms

Windy
Hollow Farm

WildeWood
Farm

Empire
Equestrian

Wildewood
Farm

Windy
Hollow Farm

Sparkle and
Shine

Visa Gold

Cool Fancy
Rayne

Learning to
fly

Cinco

Stella Luna

A
champagne
Toast

Show Me
the Money

Napoleon
Dynamite

Catelyn
uehman

Brooklyn
Sovie

Adelae
Couch

Katherine
Turner

Avery
McCall

Emily
Archer

Jody
Sweeney

Madison
Martin

Elise Gahl

Membership Shows Meetings  Volunteer
Id Attended Attended Hours
355 2 1 8

295 2 1 4

300 1 2 6

372 2 2 3

382 1

358 2 1

351 1 1

351 1 1

368 2 1

Total
Points




923 - Short Stirrup Equitation

Horse Name Membershi Shows A Meeting Voluntee
p Id ttended s Attend r Hours
ed

301 Silvercrow  Peanut Pony Aubree 358 1 2 1 22
n Farms Webb

501 EA In The Palm of Ava 358 2 17
Equestrian = My Hand Helland

522 EA Over The Moon  Anna 358 2 13
Equestrian Beasley

204 In the Irons | My Sweet Kinzlee 291 2 2 11
Equestrian | Lollipop Brooks

302 Silver Kick it into high ~ Nola McCor 358 1 2 10
Crown gear mack
Farms

196 A&R Magic Dragon Evenlyn 384 1 2 9

Smith

173 Dreamore @ Bella Notte-3000 @ Lilah 284 1 2 8
Farm 32960 Monroe

504 EA Teddy Roosevelt Harper 358 2 5
Equestrian Helland

350 Blue Guinness Emma 345 3
Springs Langa
Farm

381 Creekside  Hibat Aljana Chloe 358 2 1 0
Ranch Baccala
Rescue




924 - Long Stirrup Equitation

Back Barn Name Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points
207 In the Irons What Emily 358 2 22
Equestrian Happens in Moses
Vegas
284 Silver Crown  Peanut Pony Renae 378 1 11
Farms Ritz




925 - Chris Elliott Medal

Back N Barn Name Horse Name Membershi Shows A Meeting Voluntee Total
umber p Id ttended s Attend r Hours Point
ed S
502 EA Sriracha Ella She 366 2 11
Equestrian rman
158 Shenanigan Dealer's Choice-3  Kaelyn | 376 1 1 6
s farm 00042179 Fletcher
166 Dreamore Fortunato Isabella 287 2 0
Farm Jade
Hudson




930 - Chris Elliott Jr. Medal 2

Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings  Volunteer Total
Id Attended Attended Hours Points

155 Windy Cinco Avery 382 1 6
Hollow McCall
Farm

501 EA In The Palm Ava 358 2 5
Equestrian of My Hand Helland

515 Empire Pull The Catelyn 288 2 1 8 5
Equestrian = Trigger Ruehman

504 EA Teddy Harper 358 2 4
Equestrian Roosevelt Helland

522 EA Over The Anna 358 2 3
Equestrian = Moon Beasley

350 Blue Guinness Emma 345 2
Springs Langa
Farm




931 - Exceptional Rider Assisted Walk Only

Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Name Id Attended Attended Hours Points

452 Dustin's  Hollywood @ Dustin 1097 2 12
Place N Dry Thomas




933 - Exceptional Rider Advanced Walk Only

Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Name Id Attended Attended Hours Points

452 Dustin's  Hollywood @ Dustin 1097 2 6
Place N Dry Thomas




934 - Exceptional Rider Advanced Walk/Trot

Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Name Id Attended Attended Hours Points

452 Dustin's  Hollywood @ Dustin 1097 2 6
Place N Dry Thomas







